

M.Ex.- 38/2020 (Regn.- 38/2020)

Order dated- 17-04-2024

Order dated- 18-04-2024

17-04-2024 was declared as Holiday by the Ld. High Court at Calcutta. The case record is put up today.

Fixing 22-05-2024 for further payment.

D/C by me

ACJM, KAKDWIP

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Kakdwip, 24 parganas (south)